
I. JOB LOCATION

Street Address

City

                              Homeowner                                   Contractor

which I am living or about to occupy.  All work shall be installed in accordance with the State Electrical Code and shall

not be enclosed, covered up, or put into operation until it has been inspected and approved by the Township Electrical Inspector.

VI. GENERAL INFORMATION
GENERAL: Electrical work shall not be started until the Electrical Permit has been issued by the Orion Township Building

Department. All installations shall be in conformance with the State Electrical Code. No work shall be concealed until it has been

inspected. When ready for inspection, contact the 24-hour inspection line or schedule your inspection at AccessMyGov.com. Inspections

residential building or a residential structure.  Violators of section 23a are subjected to civil fines.

Signature of Licensee or Homeowner (Homeowner signature indicates compliance with Section V. Homeowner Affidavit)

Print Name Date

V. HOMEOWNER AFFIDAVIT
I hereby certify the electrical work described on this permit application shall be installed myself in my home in 

FIRE ALARM / FIRE SUPPRESSION PERMIT APPLICATION

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF ORION BUILDING DEPARTMENT

2525 Joslyn Road, Lake Orion, MI  48360     

Phone 248-391-0304 ext. 6000    Fax 248-391-1454

State Zip Code

II. TYPE OF JOB

Name of Owner

Phone Number of Owner (Daytime)

Has a building permit been obtained for this project:     No                     Yes                                         Permit #PB-__________________

Residential  

FIRE INSPECTIONS:  Contact Jeff Williams at 248-391-0304 ext. 2003

PLAN REVIEW FEES: Plan review  $100.00 (in house) .

Cell Number

Commercial Fire Alarm Fire Suppression

III. APPLICANT INFORMATION

Name Contractor License Number

Email Address Fax Number

Phone Number (Daytime)

conspiring to circumvent the licensing requirements of this state relating to persons who are to perform work on a

called in before 3:00 p.m. will be scheduled for the next business day. The address, permit number and type of inspection are required

when requesting an inspection. Electrical Inspections are typically Monday - Friday between 1:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m.

PERMIT RENEWAL: All permits shall be valid for 180 days.  However, an additional 180 day renewal may be obtained

IV. APPLICANT SIGNATURE
Section 23a of the state construction code act of 1972, 1972 PA 230, MCL 125.1523A, prohibits a person from 

City State Zip Code

by the original permit holder in writing by payment of a $60.00 renewal fee.

When review of construction documents is performed by outside consultants, the fee shall be charged at 1.2 times the actual cost plus shipping.

RE-INSPECTIONS: If any scheduled inspection is not ready when the inspector arrives on site or the inspector is unable to enter the

site, a re-inspection fee of $60.00 will be charged.

CANCELATIONS / REFUNDS: See fee schedule

FIRE ALARM / BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEMS 

UNSECURED PERMITS: See fee schedule

Street Address

(Revised 9/3/2015 )



QTY FEE

* $250.00

$5.00

* $150.00

$40.00

$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

QTY FEE

$100.00

$5.00

QTY FEE

* $180.00

* $180.00

QTY FEE

$275.00

$325.00

$350.00

$375.00

$400.00

$425.00

$500.00

$575.00

$0.20

$60.00

$60.00

TOTAL

$25.00

$100.00

TOTAL

PLAN REVIEW  (outside consultant)

(1.2 times actual cost plus shipping)

SHIPPING (when reviewed by outside consultant)

BASE FEE

REGISTRATION

$60.00

PLAN REVIEW  (in house)

501 - 750 Pounds of Agent

201 - 300 Pounds of Agent

301 - 400 Pounds of Agent

1 - 25 Devices

Annunciator Panel

FIRE SUPPRESSION  

Additional Inspection

Special Inspection

Over 26 Devices (each)

FIRE ALARM (requires 2 electrical permits)

Fire Inspection

TOTAL

Master / Slave Panel

*Separate permit required for devices and fire inspection

751 - 1,000 Pounds of Agent

Each additional Pound of Agent over 1,000

TOTAL

Additional Inspection

Special Inspection

401 - 500 Pounds of Agent

Fire Alarm/Fire Suppression Application 4.20.2017

CLEAN AGENT SUPPRESSION / DRY CHEMICAL SYSTEM

1 - 50 Pounds of Agent

51 - 100 Pounds of Agent

1 - 20 Sprinkler Heads 

101 - 200 Pounds of Agent

WET CHEMICAL SUPPRESSION SYSTEM (requires 2 permits)

FIRE SUPPRESSION

Over 21 Heads (each) 

TOTAL

TOTAL*Separate permit required for kitchen hood and fire inspection

Kitchen Hood (commercial only)

Fire Inspection (commercial only)

(commercial and residential)

(Revised 9/3/2015 )


