

FIRE ALARM / FIRE SUPPRESSION PERMIT APPLICATION CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF ORION BUILDING DEPARTMENT

2525 Joslyn Road, Lake Orion, MI 48360

Phone 248-391-0304 ext. 6000 Fax 248-391-1454

I. JOB LOCATION							
Street Address							
City	State	Zip Code					
Name of Owner							
Phone Number of Owner (Daytime)							
Has a building permit been obtained for this project:	No 🗌 Y	es Permit	#PB				
II. TYPE OF JOB							
Residential Commercial C	Fire Alarm	Fire Suppression					
III. APPLICANT INFORMATION							
Homeowner 🔲 🤇	Contractor						
Name	Contr	actor License Number					
Street Address							
City State		Zip Code					
hone Number (Daytime)		Cell Number					
Email Address		Fax Number					
IV. APPLICANT SIGNATURE							
Section 23a of the state construction code act of 1972, 1972 I	PA 230, MCL 125.1523	A, prohibits a person from					
conspiring to circumvent the licensing requirements of this st	ate relating to person	s who are to perform work on a					
residential building or a residential structure. Violators of sec	tion 23a are subjected	I to civil fines.					
Signature of Licensee or Homeowner (Homeowner	signature indicate	s compliance with Section V. Hor	meowner Affidavit)				
Print Name			Date				
V. HOMEOWNER AFFIDAVIT							
I hereby certify the electrical work described on this permit ap							
which I am living or about to occupy. All work shall be install							
not be enclosed, covered up, or put into operation until it has	been inspected and	approved by the Township Electrical Ins	pector.				
VI. GENERAL INFORMATION GENERAL: Electrical work shall not be started until the Electric	cal Pormit has been is	sued by the Orion Township Ruilding					
GENERAL: Electrical work shall not be started until the Electrical Permit has been issued by the Orion Township Building Department. All installations shall be in conformance with the State Electrical Code. No work shall be concealed until it has been							
inspected. When ready for inspection, contact the 24-hour inspection line or schedule your inspection at AccessMyGov.com. Inspections							
called in before 3:00 p.m. will be scheduled for the next business day. The address, permit number and type of inspection are required							
when requesting an inspection. Electrical Inspections are		-					
FIRE INSPECTIONS: Contact Jeff Williams at 248-39							
PERMIT RENEWAL: All permits shall be valid for 180 days. H		180 day renewal may be obtained					
by the original permit holder in writing by payment of a \$60.0		,					
PLAN REVIEW FEES: Plan review \$100.00 (in house).							
When review of construction documents is performed by out	side consultants, the f	ee shall be charged at 1.2 times the act	ual cost plus shipping.				
RE-INSPECTIONS: If any scheduled inspection is not ready w							
site, a re-inspection fee of \$60.00 will be charged.		The second of an about to					
CANCELATIONS / REFUNDS: See fee schedule							
UNSECURED PERMITS: See fee schedule							

FIRE ALARM (requires 2 electrical permits)		QTY	FEE	TOTAL
*Separate permit required for devices and fire inspection				
1 - 25 Devices	*		\$250.00	
Over 26 Devices (each)			\$5.00	
Fire Inspection	*		\$150.00	
Master / Slave Panel			\$40.00	
Annunciator Panel			\$40.00	
Additional Inspection			\$50.00	
Special Inspection			\$50.00	
FIRE SUPPR	RESSION			
(commercial an		<u>'</u>)		
FIRE SUPPRESSION		QTY	FEE	TOTAL
1 - 20 Sprinkler Heads			\$100.00	
Over 21 Heads (each)			\$5.00	
AMET CHEMICAL CURPORTION (VCTFM (
WET CHEMICAL SUPPRESSION SYSTEM (requires 2 permits)	1	OTV.	FFF	TOTAL
*Separate permit required for kitchen hood and fire inspection	*	QTY	FEE	TOTAL
Kitchen Hood (commercial only)			\$180.00	
Fire Inspection (commercial only)	*		\$180.00	
CLEAN AGENT SUPPRESSION / DRY CHEMICAL SYSTEM		QTY	FEE	TOTAL
1 - 50 Pounds of Agent			\$275.00	
51 - 100 Pounds of Agent			\$325.00	
101 - 200 Pounds of Agent			\$350.00	
201 - 300 Pounds of Agent			\$375.00	
301 - 400 Pounds of Agent			\$400.00	
401 - 500 Pounds of Agent			\$425.00	
501 - 750 Pounds of Agent			\$500.00	
751 - 1,000 Pounds of Agent			\$575.00	
Each additional Pound of Agent over 1,000			\$0.20	
Additional Inspection			\$60.00	
Special Inspection			\$60.00	
		TOTAL		
BASE FEE				\$60.00
REGISTRATION			\$25.00	
PLAN REVIEW (in house)			\$100.00	
PLAN REVIEW (outside consultant)				
(1.2 times actual cost plus shipping)				
	1			

SHIPPING (when reviewed by outside consultant)

Fire Alarm/Fire Suppression Application 4.20.2017

TOTAL